
Printed
includes 1 color print

qty
pieces

Debossed / Embossed
no imprint

Add extra print colors
for embossed and debossed

100

300

500

1 000

3 000

5 000

10 000

€ 1,30

€ 0,60

€ 0,45

€ 0,35

€ 0,30

€ 0,25

€ 0,20

€ 1,20

€ 0,50

€ 0,40

€ 0,30

€ 0,25

€ 0,20

€ 0,18

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

+ € 0,10

Dedicated to quality

Silicone Bracelets

Price List

Add effects

Bestseller

Silicone Wristbands are perfect for marketing campaigns and getting your message across in a very 
fashionable way! Silicone Bracelets are available in various sizes and with various imprint options - 
printed, embossed or debossed. Additionally, you can select one or more color effects to make sure 

your wristbands stand out.

Available sizes
Adult, Teen, Child

Print type Minimum order
Printed, embossed

or debossed
100 pcs

Lead time
15-20 days

(+357) 955 33 903 sales@dqshop.eu

Contact us
Get in touch with us if you require more information 

* Setup for imprint - € 15,00 per color, per size
* Mould for debossed / embossed - € 25,00 per size

Glow in the Dark
€ 0,03 extra per pc € 0,03 extra per color, per pc € 0,03 extra per color per pc

Swirl colorsSegmented colors


