

Silicone Bracelets

☆☆☆☆ Bestseller

Silicone Wristbands are perfect for marketing campaigns and getting your message across in a very fashionable way! Silicone Bracelets are available in various sizes and with various imprint options – printed, embossed or debossed. Additionally, you can select one or more color effects to make sure your wristbands stand out.



Available sizes Adult, Teen, Child



Print typePrinted, embossed
or debossed



Minimum order



Lead time 15-20 days

Price List

qty pieces	Printed includes 1 color print	Debossed / Embossed no imprint	Add extra print colors for embossed and debossed
100	€ 1,30	€ 1,20	+ € 0,10
300	€ 0,60	€ 0,50	+ € 0,10
500	€ 0,45	€ 0,40	+ € 0,10
1000	€ 0,35	€ 0,30	+ € 0,10
3 000	€ 0,30	€ 0,25	+ € 0,10
5 000	€ 0,25	€ 0,20	+ € 0,10
10 000	€ 0,20	€ 0,18	+ € 0,10

^{*} Setup for imprint - € 15,00 per color, per size

Add effects



€ 0,03 extra per pc



Segmented colors

€ 0,03 extra per color, per pc



Swirl colors

€ 0,03 extra per color per pc

Contact us

Get in touch with us if you require more information



(+357) 955 33 903



sales@dqshop.eu

^{*} Mould for debossed / embossed - € 25,00 per size